
 

2024 Spring Soccer 
Schedule  
Pre-K 

 
Contact Information 

Team Coach Coach Email Coach Phone 
Team 1 Frank Morgan Frankiemo9@hotmail.com (573) 645-1272 
Team 2 Drew Wilde drew_wilde01@outlook.com (573) 305-6711 
Team 3 Travis Reynders Lyndsey.reynders@gmail.com (573) 680-2185 
Team 4 Tyler Madsen t.madsen12@gmail.com (573) 680-8188 
Team 5 Cory Gassner gassner.cory@gmail.com (573) 690-6373 
Team 6 Casey Marsch caseylanderson@gmail.com (573) 645-0860 
Team 7 Michael Schulte maschulte3@hotmail.com (573) 644-4443 
Team 8 Alex Gentges ajgentges97@gmail.com (573) 590-0833 
Team 9 Marty Johnson Lck2k6@gmail.com (573) 230-4096 
Team 10 Tiffany Bax Budslick@gmail.com (573) 280-7715 
Team 11 Thomas Senter thomas.c.senter@gmail.com (573) 338-4102 
Team 12 Jessica Kampeter Sanderson.jessie@gmail.com (573) 694-7916 
Team 13 Keaishia Resa keebree10@gmail.com (573) 230-6598 
Team 14 Chelsea Berendzen chelseaberendzen@gmail.com (573) 301-9987 
Team 15 Angela Hayward angela530122@gmail.com (573) 338-3091 
Team 16 Mallory York Malloryyork15@gmail.com (573) 694-6276 
Team 17 Jon Hensley jonhensley82@gmail.com (314) 477-6859 
Team 18 Alyssa Rollins rollins1215@gmail.com (573) 690-3965 

 

 
 

1. Teams listed FIRST will be the home team and wear white. 
2. All games are played at the 63 Soccer Complex. 
3. Practices are 30 minutes before the games, so practices are at 8:00 AM for the first round of games and 

9:45 AM for the second round of games. 
4. Cancellations will be announced by 6:30 am on (573) 681-YMCA, 761-9000, or www.jcymca.org.  
5. Make-up games will be played on May 11th and May 18th . The game which was canceled will be moved 

to the make-up date. All other games will be played as scheduled. 
 
  

 
                                           
 

 

Time Field 3/16 3/23 4/6 4/13 4/20 4/27 

 10 1-2 11-10 2-3 12-11 3-4 17-8 

8:30 AM 11 3-17 15-6 10-12 4-2 11-13 5-3 

12 10-11 16-5 9-13 5-1 1-6 14-11 

 
10:15AM 

10 8-12 12-9 1-4 9-14 10-14 6-2 

11 9-18 13-8 11-18 13-10 2-5 15-10 

12 7-13 18-2 8-14 18-3 12-18 7-1 

 10 4-16 14-7 5-17 15-8 9-15 16-9 

12:00AM 11 6-14 17-4 7-15 17-6 8-16 18-4 

 12 5-15 3-1 6-16 16-7 7-17 13-12 


